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Date rec 'd : 3/28/66 

PROP : Earl Reese 

COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co. 

COUNTY : Prince Edward (Worsham) 

From-To 

No .samples 
36 _ 52 
52 _ 62 
62 _ 8 2 
82 _ 102 

102 _ 122 
122 _ 142 
142 _ 162 

INTERVAL SHEET 

WWCR: 48 
VDMR Well No: 1537 

Sample Interval: from 36' to: 162' 

Number of samples: 7 

Total Depth: 162' 

Oil or Gas : Water: x Exploratory: 

From-To From-To From-To 

All intervals have both washed and unwakhed samples 



OWNER: Earl Reece VDMR: 1537 
WWCR: 48 

TOTAL DEPTH: 162' 
DRILLER: F a rmville Well Drilling Co., Inc. 
COUNTY: Pr ince Edward (Worsham) 

Depth in feet 

0-36 

36-52 

52-62 

62-82 

82 -102 

102-122 

122-142 

142-162 

0-36' 
36-162' 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No samples 

Biotite gneiss - silver-gray, medium - to fine - grai n ed, 
foliated; feldspar and quartz, with minor amount of biotite 
and trace of muscovite 

" more muscovite 

" " 

" " pink feldspar 

" minor amount of pink feldspar 

" " mor e biotite 

" " " 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

No samples 
Biotite gneiss Paleozoic (?) 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Robert G. Willson, Geologist 
January 8, 1968 




