## INTERVAL SHEET

Pare 1 of 1

Date rec'd: 3/28/66

PROP: Earl Reese

COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co.

COUNTY: Prince Edward (Worsham)

WWCR: 48 VDMR Well No: 1537 Sample Interval: from 36' to: 162' Number of samples: 7 Total Depth: 162' Oil or Gas: Water:x Exploratory:

From-To From-To From-To From-To No Samples -36 \_ 52 -52 \_ 62 62 \_ 82 82 \_ 102 102 \_ 122 122 \_ 142 142 \_ 162 \_ -

OWNER: Earl Reece DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co., Inc. COUNTY: Prince Edward (Worsham) VDMR: 1537 WWCR: 48 TOTAL DEPTH: 162'

## GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet

0-36 No samples

36-52 Biotite gneiss - silver-gray, medium- to fine-grained, foliated; feldspar and quartz, with minor amount of biotite and trace of muscovite

52-62	**	more muscovite	
62-82	11	п	
82-102	11	11	pink feldspar
102-122	н	minor amount of	pink feldspar
122-142	11	н	more biotite
142-162			п

## GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock	Unit
record	OTTE

Age

0-36'	No samples	
36-162'	Biotite gneiss	Paleozoic (?)

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Robert G. Willson, Geologist January 8, 1968